
SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 42 8

2 Oconomowoc 52 7

3 Appleton North 109 8

4 Pacelli 117 7

5 Sun Prairie West 141 7

6 Wausau East 191 8

7 Wisconsin Rapids 204 8

8 Iola-Scandinavia 229 7

9 Wausau West 234 8

10 Auburndale 260 7

11 Rosholt 278 5

12 D. C. Everest 330 6

13 Assumption 373 6

14 Edgar 382 7

Marshfield 3

Merrill 4
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

1 687 Zachariah Vance 00:15:35.0Oconomowoc 3:07 min/m1 112
2 878 Mateo Alvarado Venegas 00:15:39.3Sun Prairie West 3:07 min/m1 212
3 686 Hayden Triebold 00:15:41.2Oconomowoc 3:08 min/m2 312
4 537 Charlie Vater 00:15:52.0Iola-Scandinavia 3:10 min/m1 411
5 759 Aloysius Franzen 00:15:53.8Stevens Point 3:10 min/m1 511
6 761 Ethan Olds 00:16:22.8Stevens Point 3:16 min/m2 610
7 699 Adam Eiden 00:16:23.2Pacelli 3:16 min/m1 712
8 758 Cooper Erickson 00:16:24.5Stevens Point 3:16 min/m3 89
9 754 Graham Ballard 00:16:28.7Stevens Point 3:17 min/m4 910

10 683 Bryce Faith 00:16:44.6Oconomowoc 3:20 min/m3 1011
11 964 Erek Ross 00:17:03.5Wausau East 3:24 min/m1 1112
12 263 Caleb Hardy 00:17:05.9Appleton North 3:25 min/m1 1211
13 65 Colin Wellnitz 00:17:09.0Wisconsin Rapids 3:25 min/m1 1312
14 756 Max Bushmaker 00:17:11.1Stevens Point 3:26 min/m5 1412
15 702 Gabe Hoerter 00:17:13.2Pacelli 3:26 min/m2 1512
16 771 Matt Frank 00:17:15.5Stevens Point 3:27 min/m6 1610
17 684 James Lennington 00:17:19.9Oconomowoc 3:27 min/m4 1710
18 757 Andrew Dziak 00:17:21.2Stevens Point 3:28 min/m7 1810
19 618 Owen Hoerneman 00:17:26.3Marshfield 3:29 min/m1 <510
20 266 Peter Olson 00:17:29.5Appleton North 3:29 min/m2 1911
21 735 Jacob Ross 00:17:33.8Rosholt 3:30 min/m1 2010
22 688 Andrew Vizcarra 00:17:37.2Oconomowoc 3:31 min/m5 2111
23 700 Luke Eiden 00:17:43.9Pacelli 3:32 min/m3 229
24 682 James Belus 00:17:46.1Oconomowoc 3:33 min/m6 2311
25 268 Donald Voetberg 00:17:46.8Appleton North 3:33 min/m3 249
26 881 Drew Peters 00:17:49.6Sun Prairie West 3:33 min/m2 2510
27 760 Ben Hopp 00:17:53.3Stevens Point 3:34 min/m8 >79
28 264 Evan Larsen 00:17:55.1Appleton North 3:35 min/m4 2612
29 996 Josh Neilitz 00:17:55.8Wausau West 3:35 min/m1 2710
30 267 Riley Szymik 00:18:05.2Appleton North 3:37 min/m5 2811
31 361 Mason White Eagle 00:18:08.7Auburndale 3:37 min/m1 2912
32 703 Nolan Wojchik 00:18:11.1Pacelli 3:38 min/m4 3011
33 262 Alex Bernhardt 00:18:13.7Appleton North 3:38 min/m6 3112
34 617 Thomas Cashmer 00:18:17.2Marshfield 3:39 min/m2 <511
35 737 Dan Simonis 00:18:24.3Rosholt 3:40 min/m2 3211
36 535 Jacob Lashua 00:18:24.7Iola-Scandinavia 3:40 min/m2 3312
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

37 882 Benjamin Polzin 00:18:24.8Sun Prairie West 3:40 min/m3 3411
38 991 Lucas Hager 00:18:26.1Wausau West 3:41 min/m2 3511
39 883 Gabriel Roe 00:18:29.6Sun Prairie West 3:41 min/m4 3611
40 358 Charles Jewell 00:18:29.6Auburndale 3:41 min/m2 3712
41 689 Isaac White 00:18:30.2Oconomowoc 3:42 min/m7 3810
42 966 Taylen Taylor 00:18:38.6Wausau East 3:43 min/m2 3911
43 64 Mason Tritz 00:18:49.6Wisconsin Rapids 3:45 min/m2 4010
44 967 Darius Yanez 00:18:50.6Wausau East 3:46 min/m3 4111
45 536 Will Meier 00:18:51.7Iola-Scandinavia 3:46 min/m3 4212
46 697 Sam Carpenter 00:18:52.6Pacelli 3:46 min/m5 4311
47 884 Cameron Spredemann 00:18:55.8Sun Prairie West 3:47 min/m5 449
48 357 Ian Grosskopf 00:19:01.3Auburndale 3:48 min/m3 4512
49 325 Blake Lobner 00:19:07.4Assumption 3:49 min/m1 4612
50 962 Logan Fike 00:19:09.0Wausau East 3:49 min/m4 4712
51 993 Kolton Kershaw 00:19:11.3Wausau West 3:50 min/m3 4810
52 60 Tristian Brinegar 00:19:11.5Wisconsin Rapids 3:50 min/m3 4910
53 59 Imanuel Brinegar 00:19:13.6Wisconsin Rapids 3:50 min/m4 5012
54 701 Lucas Haemmerle 00:19:15.3Pacelli 3:51 min/m6 5110
55 62 Charles Kissinger 00:19:17.0Wisconsin Rapids 3:51 min/m5 5210
56 965 David Sklow 00:19:17.3Wausau East 3:51 min/m5 5312
57 423 Noah Stachovak 00:19:17.6D. C. Everest 3:51 min/m1 5412
58 269 Nolan Weber 00:19:17.9Appleton North 3:51 min/m7 5510
59 421 Evan Fuchs 00:19:18.0D. C. Everest 3:51 min/m2 5610
60 452 Cade Koch 00:19:19.8Edgar 3:51 min/m1 579
61 619 Maxx Oertel 00:19:26.3Marshfield 3:53 min/m3 <511
62 879 Dax Anderson 00:19:29.1Sun Prairie West 3:53 min/m6 5810
63 961 Quinn Barber 00:19:30.7Wausau East 3:54 min/m6 5911
64 265 Lukas Nahm 00:19:34.1Appleton North 3:54 min/m8 >79
65 990 Will Butalla 00:19:35.7Wausau West 3:55 min/m4 609
66 963 Nick Johnkoski 00:19:36.2Wausau East 3:55 min/m7 619
67 58 Jacob Bender 00:19:44.5Wisconsin Rapids 3:56 min/m6 6212
68 63 Ayden Stainbrook 00:19:44.8Wisconsin Rapids 3:56 min/m7 6310
69 997 Henry Ruffi 00:19:48.6Wausau West 3:57 min/m5 649
70 534 Ian Koss 00:19:50.3Iola-Scandinavia 3:58 min/m4 6512
71 880 Matthew Lee 00:19:50.8Sun Prairie West 3:58 min/m7 6612
72 960 Elliot Barber 00:19:54.3Wausau East 3:58 min/m8 >79
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

73 422 Tate Minnihan 00:19:54.7D. C. Everest 3:58 min/m3 6711
74 456 Ethan Sondelski 00:19:55.7Edgar 3:59 min/m2 6812
75 736 Johnathon Rutta 00:19:59.0Rosholt 3:59 min/m3 6912
76 323 Alex Jacoby 00:19:59.8Assumption 3:59 min/m2 7011
77 360 Alex Mikes 00:20:00.3Auburndale 4:00 min/m4 7112
78 698 Daniel Constantineau 00:20:04.9Pacelli 4:00 min/m7 729
79 994 Levi Mathias 00:20:20.9Wausau West 4:04 min/m6 7312
80 738 Abe Steines 00:20:21.3Rosholt 4:04 min/m4 7410
81 992 Sam Keffeler 00:20:24.8Wausau West 4:04 min/m7 7510
82 420 James Dadabo 00:20:34.3D. C. Everest 4:06 min/m4 7611
83 70 Johnathon Penyak 00:20:37.0Wisconsin Rapids 4:07 min/m8 >711
84 434 Gavin Peterson 00:20:37.8D. C. Everest 4:07 min/m5 7712
85 355 James Binder 00:20:41.7Auburndale 4:08 min/m5 7810
86 359 Adam Kundinger 00:20:46.1Auburndale 4:09 min/m6 7912
87 93 Kaden Schwandt 00:20:53.6Merrill 4:10 min/m1 <511
88 90 Elliott Hanson 00:20:55.5Merrill 4:11 min/m2 <512
89 424 Ty Stachovak 00:20:59.1D. C. Everest 4:11 min/m6 8010
90 455 Dillan Sondelski 00:21:01.8Edgar 4:12 min/m3 819
91 995 Dakota Myers 00:21:03.8Wausau West 4:12 min/m8 >79
92 321 Owen Daliege 00:21:15.3Assumption 4:15 min/m3 8210
93 739 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:21:24.5Rosholt 4:16 min/m5 8311
94 91 Parker Klebenow 00:21:29.6Merrill 4:17 min/m3 <510
95 326 Caleb McGregor 00:21:33.8Assumption 4:18 min/m4 849
96 533 Aaron Jones 00:21:35.1Iola-Scandinavia 4:19 min/m5 8512
97 92 Jacob Mueller 00:21:40.6Merrill 4:20 min/m4 <59
98 356 Sawyer Cherney 00:22:11.3Auburndale 4:26 min/m7 8611
99 451 Issac Halama 00:22:43.1Edgar 4:32 min/m4 8710

100 532 Mason Jarosh 00:23:31.9Iola-Scandinavia 4:42 min/m6 8812
101 454 Eli Slack 00:23:49.0Edgar 4:45 min/m5 8910
102 453 Isaac Reemtsma 00:24:03.8Edgar 4:48 min/m6 909
103 322 Aaron Jacoby 00:24:37.7Assumption 4:55 min/m5 919
104 531 Riley Gambsky 00:26:36.2Iola-Scandinavia 5:19 min/m7 9212
105 324 Charlie Kuhn 00:27:06.0Assumption 5:25 min/m6 9310
106 450 Dylan Apfelbeck 00:29:05.3Edgar 5:49 min/m7 9410
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2022 Varsity Boys

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:22:22Team Time

1 5 759 Aloysius Franzen 15:53.8 5

2 6 761 Ethan Olds 16:22.8 6

3 8 758 Cooper Erickson 16:24.5 8

4 9 754 Graham Ballard 16:28.7 9

5 14 756 Max Bushmaker 17:11.1 14

6 16 771 Matt Frank 17:15.5 16

7 18 757 Andrew Dziak 17:21.2 18

8 27 760 Ben Hopp 17:53.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oconomowoc 

Team Points

01:22:59Team Time

1 1 687 Zachariah Vance 15:35.0 1

2 3 686 Hayden Triebold 15:41.2 3

3 10 683 Bryce Faith 16:44.6 10

4 17 684 James Lennington 17:19.9 17

5 22 688 Andrew Vizcarra 17:37.2 21

6 24 682 James Belus 17:46.1 23

7 41 689 Isaac White 18:30.2 38

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:28:23Team Time

1 12 263 Caleb Hardy 17:05.9 12

2 20 266 Peter Olson 17:29.5 19

3 25 268 Donald Voetberg 17:46.8 24

4 28 264 Evan Larsen 17:55.1 26

5 30 267 Riley Szymik 18:05.2 28

6 33 262 Alex Bernhardt 18:13.7 31

7 58 269 Nolan Weber 19:17.9 55

8 64 265 Lukas Nahm 19:34.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

01:28:25Team Time

1 7 699 Adam Eiden 16:23.2 7

2 15 702 Gabe Hoerter 17:13.2 15

3 23 700 Luke Eiden 17:43.9 22

4 32 703 Nolan Wojchik 18:11.1 30

5 46 697 Sam Carpenter 18:52.6 43

6 54 701 Lucas Haemmerle 19:15.3 51

7 78 698 Daniel Constantineau 20:04.9 72
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Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie West

Team Points

01:29:20Team Time

1 2 878 Mateo Alvarado Venegas 15:39.3 2

2 26 881 Drew Peters 17:49.6 25

3 37 882 Benjamin Polzin 18:24.8 34

4 39 883 Gabriel Roe 18:29.6 36

5 47 884 Cameron Spredemann 18:55.8 44

6 62 879 Dax Anderson 19:29.1 58

7 71 880 Matthew Lee 19:50.8 66

Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:33:00Team Time

1 11 964 Erek Ross 17:03.5 11

2 42 966 Taylen Taylor 18:38.6 39

3 44 967 Darius Yanez 18:50.6 41

4 50 962 Logan Fike 19:09.0 47

5 56 965 David Sklow 19:17.3 53

6 63 961 Quinn Barber 19:30.7 59

7 66 963 Nick Johnkoski 19:36.2 61

8 72 960 Elliot Barber 19:54.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:33:41Team Time

1 13 65 Colin Wellnitz 17:09.0 13

2 43 64 Mason Tritz 18:49.6 40

3 52 60 Tristian Brinegar 19:11.5 49

4 53 59 Imanuel Brinegar 19:13.6 50

5 55 62 Charles Kissinger 19:17.0 52

6 67 58 Jacob Bender 19:44.5 62

7 68 63 Ayden Stainbrook 19:44.8 63

8 83 70 Johnathon Penyak 20:37.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

01:34:34Team Time

1 4 537 Charlie Vater 15:52.0 4

2 36 535 Jacob Lashua 18:24.7 33

3 45 536 Will Meier 18:51.7 42

4 70 534 Ian Koss 19:50.3 65

5 96 533 Aaron Jones 21:35.1 85

6 100 532 Mason Jarosh 23:31.9 88

7 104 531 Riley Gambsky 26:36.2 92

Team name:
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:34:58Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:34:58Team Time

1 29 996 Josh Neilitz 17:55.8 27

2 38 991 Lucas Hager 18:26.1 35

3 51 993 Kolton Kershaw 19:11.3 48

4 65 990 Will Butalla 19:35.7 60

5 69 997 Henry Ruffi 19:48.6 64

6 79 994 Levi Mathias 20:20.9 73

7 81 992 Sam Keffeler 20:24.8 75

8 91 995 Dakota Myers 21:03.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 260 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

01:36:22Team Time

1 31 361 Mason White Eagle 18:08.7 29

2 40 358 Charles Jewell 18:29.6 37

3 48 357 Ian Grosskopf 19:01.3 45

4 77 360 Alex Mikes 20:00.3 71

5 85 355 James Binder 20:41.7 78

6 86 359 Adam Kundinger 20:46.1 79

7 98 356 Sawyer Cherney 22:11.3 86

Team name:
Team result: 278 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

01:37:44Team Time

1 21 735 Jacob Ross 17:33.8 20

2 35 737 Dan Simonis 18:24.3 32

3 75 736 Johnathon Rutta 19:59.0 69

4 80 738 Abe Steines 20:21.3 74

5 93 739 Nick Trzebiatowski 21:24.5 83

Team name:
Team result: 330 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:39:43Team Time

1 57 423 Noah Stachovak 19:17.6 54

2 59 421 Evan Fuchs 19:18.0 56

3 73 422 Tate Minnihan 19:54.7 67

4 82 420 James Dadabo 20:34.3 76

5 84 434 Gavin Peterson 20:37.8 77

6 89 424 Ty Stachovak 20:59.1 80

Team name:
Team result: 373 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:46:35Team Time

1 49 325 Blake Lobner 19:07.4 46

2 76 323 Alex Jacoby 19:59.8 70

3 92 321 Owen Daliege 21:15.3 82

4 95 326 Caleb McGregor 21:33.8 84

5 103 322 Aaron Jacoby 24:37.7 91

6 105 324 Charlie Kuhn 27:06.0 93
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Team name:
Team result: 382 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

01:46:50Team Time

1 60 452 Cade Koch 19:19.8 57

2 74 456 Ethan Sondelski 19:55.7 68

3 90 455 Dillan Sondelski 21:01.8 81

4 99 451 Issac Halama 22:43.1 87

5 101 454 Eli Slack 23:49.0 89

6 102 453 Isaac Reemtsma 24:03.8 90

7 106 450 Dylan Apfelbeck 29:05.3 94

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

Team Time

1 19 618 Owen Hoerneman 17:26.3 <5

2 34 617 Thomas Cashmer 18:17.2 <5

3 61 619 Maxx Oertel 19:26.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 87 93 Kaden Schwandt 20:53.6 <5

2 88 90 Elliott Hanson 20:55.5 <5

3 94 91 Parker Klebenow 21:29.6 <5

4 97 92 Jacob Mueller 21:40.6 <5
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 95 7

2 Assumption 100 7

3 Verona Area 102 7

4 Appleton North 114 8

5 Sun Prairie West 134 5

6 Wausau West 135 8

7 Wisconsin Rapids 153 8

8 Marshfield 200 7

9 D. C. Everest 218 7

10 Wausau East 258 7

11 Rosholt 274 7

12 Edgar 343 6

13 Merrill 387 6

14 Iola-Scandinavia 423 6

Adams-Friendship 1

Auburndale 1
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

1 440 Sara Mlodik 00:18:10.3D. C. Everest 5:51 min/m1 111
2 329 Lucy Dolan 00:19:13.8Assumption 6:12 min/m1 29
3 742 Sophia Bablitch 00:19:49.1Rosholt 6:23 min/m1 311
4 442 Maria Selting 00:20:16.1D. C. Everest 6:32 min/m2 412
5 331 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:20:24.1Assumption 6:34 min/m2 59
6 78 Kate Schaeffer 00:20:26.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:35 min/m1 612
7 815 Sarah Hopp 00:20:27.6Stevens Point 6:36 min/m1 711
8 913 Lexi Remiker 00:20:32.7Verona Area 6:37 min/m1 811
9 12 Elexa Marciniak 00:20:42.5Wausau West 6:40 min/m1 910

10 629 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:20:46.9Marshfield 6:42 min/m1 109
11 901 JoJo Knauss 00:20:51.3Sun Prairie West 6:43 min/m1 1110
12 291 Ava Helmbrecht 00:20:52.5Appleton North 6:44 min/m1 129
13 814 Lilly Higgins 00:20:55.8Stevens Point 6:45 min/m2 1312
14 330 Baylee Hartjes 00:21:15.4Assumption 6:51 min/m3 149
15 73 Allison Jahns 00:21:16.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:51 min/m2 1510
16 910 Liz den Daas 00:21:18.5Verona Area 6:52 min/m2 1610
17 227 Molly Johnson 00:21:23.4Adams-Friendship 6:54 min/m1 <59
18 293 Lily Kramer 00:21:25.4Appleton North 6:54 min/m2 1712
19 811 Brittany Beadles 00:21:27.3Stevens Point 6:55 min/m3 1812
20 16 Celia Sinz 00:21:28.7Wausau West 6:55 min/m2 1910
21 899 Sophie Erickson 00:21:29.1Sun Prairie West 6:55 min/m2 2010
22 900 Grace Kline 00:21:31.2Sun Prairie West 6:56 min/m3 2112
23 79 Mason Schuld 00:21:31.6Wisconsin Rapids 6:56 min/m3 2212
24 295 Lauren Podlasek 00:21:31.7Appleton North 6:56 min/m3 2311
25 907 Raelyn Bartels 00:21:33.8Verona Area 6:57 min/m3 2411
26 908 Sotera Boado 00:21:35.6Verona Area 6:57 min/m4 2512
27 812 Amelia Castleberg 00:21:36.3Stevens Point 6:58 min/m4 269
28 14 Leah Ottosen 00:21:36.3Wausau West 6:58 min/m3 2711
29 296 Sophia Scherwinski 00:21:38.9Appleton North 6:59 min/m4 289
30 909 Ava Bogen 00:21:40.7Verona Area 6:59 min/m5 2911
31 911 Hannah Dohnal 00:21:41.6Verona Area 6:59 min/m6 3012
32 817 Megan Yang 00:21:45.6Stevens Point 7:01 min/m5 319
33 902 Ali McCaughtry 00:21:47.8Sun Prairie West 7:01 min/m4 3210
34 333 Brooklyn Schoenick 00:21:55.0Assumption 7:04 min/m4 3310
35 292 Kate Kleist 00:21:58.6Appleton North 7:05 min/m5 3411
36 294 KATHERINE MATHEUS 00:21:59.8Appleton North 7:05 min/m6 3511
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

37 290 Sophia Busch 00:22:03.6Appleton North 7:06 min/m7 369
38 11 Ashley Danielson 00:22:04.1Wausau West 7:07 min/m4 3712
39 917 Nicole Chase 00:22:04.7Verona Area 7:07 min/m7 3810
40 810 Ariana Alimi 00:22:05.1Stevens Point 7:07 min/m6 399
41 289 Adeline Brzozowski 00:22:05.1Appleton North 7:07 min/m8 >711
42 626 Michaela Dick 00:22:08.6Marshfield 7:08 min/m2 4012
43 978 Ashley Bass 00:22:17.3Wausau East 7:11 min/m1 4112
44 816 Ashley Miller 00:22:17.6Stevens Point 7:11 min/m7 429
45 13 Victoria Myers 00:22:26.9Wausau West 7:14 min/m5 4311
46 984 Hailey Valiska 00:22:33.4Wausau East 7:16 min/m2 4412
47 10 Claire Chellevold 00:22:39.3Wausau West 7:18 min/m6 459
48 328 Grace Dolan 00:22:50.6Assumption 7:22 min/m5 4612
49 15 Madylin Phelps 00:22:55.9Wausau West 7:23 min/m7 4711
50 627 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:23:01.0Marshfield 7:25 min/m3 4810
51 625 Kassidy Christopher 00:23:01.1Marshfield 7:25 min/m4 499
52 898 Allison Bodnar 00:23:07.4Sun Prairie West 7:27 min/m5 509
53 80 Dana Tritz 00:23:18.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:31 min/m4 5111
54 457 Gretchen Brewster 00:23:19.9Edgar 7:31 min/m1 5212
55 17 Zoe Swanson 00:23:20.5Wausau West 7:31 min/m8 >711
56 628 Ava Raab 00:23:25.6Marshfield 7:33 min/m5 5311
57 982 Maddie Murphy 00:23:38.9Wausau East 7:37 min/m3 549
58 332 Amber Schoenick 00:23:41.9Assumption 7:38 min/m6 5512
59 630 Carolina Sullenger 00:23:45.5Marshfield 7:39 min/m6 5611
60 979 Margaret Bennett 00:23:48.1Wausau East 7:40 min/m4 579
61 747 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:23:49.1Rosholt 7:41 min/m2 5812
62 74 Maggie Kozlowski 00:23:51.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:41 min/m5 5910
63 76 Isabelle Rasmussen 00:24:02.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:45 min/m6 6012
64 746 Isabelle Trzebiatowski 00:24:05.2Rosholt 7:46 min/m3 619
65 983 Audrie Schmitt 00:24:08.6Wausau East 7:47 min/m5 6210
66 980 Ellerie Cover 00:24:20.0Wausau East 7:50 min/m6 6311
67 335 Aislinn Dolan 00:24:23.9Assumption 7:52 min/m7 6410
68 631 Lily Truskowski 00:24:24.9Marshfield 7:52 min/m7 6512
69 438 Lauren Bouffleur 00:24:33.0D. C. Everest 7:55 min/m3 6611
70 459 Sam Schmidt 00:24:33.2Edgar 7:55 min/m2 679
71 106 Alanna Rogers 00:24:33.2Merrill 7:55 min/m1 689
72 105 Breannon Herdt 00:24:36.1Merrill 7:56 min/m2 6912
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

73 441 Haileyanna Schober 00:24:42.8D. C. Everest 7:58 min/m4 709
74 981 Ella Kasper 00:24:44.8Wausau East 7:58 min/m7 7112
75 743 Hailey Kostuch 00:24:48.3Rosholt 8:00 min/m4 7211
76 458 Ella Morse 00:25:03.9Edgar 8:05 min/m3 7312
77 77 Emma Rokus 00:25:10.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:07 min/m7 7411
78 461 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:25:17.3Edgar 8:09 min/m4 7512
79 463 Kira Slack 00:25:26.8Edgar 8:12 min/m5 7612
80 443 Krista Via 00:25:31.6D. C. Everest 8:14 min/m5 7710
81 464 Rebecca Werner 00:25:35.4Edgar 8:15 min/m6 7811
82 541 Grace Betker 00:25:46.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:18 min/m1 7910
83 75 Sydney Maurer 00:26:01.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:23 min/m8 >712
84 748 Jorja Zywicki 00:26:05.4Rosholt 8:24 min/m5 8010
85 545 Chloe Timdal 00:26:07.7Iola-Scandinavia 8:25 min/m2 8112
86 107 Danielle Schielke 00:26:11.5Merrill 8:26 min/m3 8210
87 104 Madison Crossman 00:26:25.1Merrill 8:31 min/m4 8312
88 364 Hope Schulte 00:26:35.7Auburndale 8:34 min/m1 <511
89 546 Paige Timdal 00:26:37.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:35 min/m3 849
90 102 Olivia Bares 00:26:39.5Merrill 8:35 min/m5 8512
91 745 Gloria Printz 00:28:09.4Rosholt 9:04 min/m6 869
92 744 Erica Mansavage 00:28:10.5Rosholt 9:05 min/m7 8711
93 437 Violet Abt 00:28:37.5D. C. Everest 9:14 min/m6 889
94 543 Kelly Jones 00:29:17.6Iola-Scandinavia 9:26 min/m4 8911
95 542 Abby Isermann 00:29:18.0Iola-Scandinavia 9:27 min/m5 9011
96 544 Ruby Koch 00:30:01.8Iola-Scandinavia 9:41 min/m6 919
97 103 Irene Blennert 00:30:04.3Merrill 9:42 min/m6 9210
98 439 Cecelia Hoffman 00:30:14.5D. C. Everest 9:45 min/m7 939
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SPASH Panther Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2022 Varsity Girls

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:46:13Team Time

1 7 815 Sarah Hopp 20:27.6 7

2 13 814 Lilly Higgins 20:55.8 13

3 19 811 Brittany Beadles 21:27.3 18

4 27 812 Amelia Castleberg 21:36.3 26

5 32 817 Megan Yang 21:45.6 31

6 40 810 Ariana Alimi 22:05.1 39

7 44 816 Ashley Miller 22:17.6 42

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

01:45:40Team Time

1 2 329 Lucy Dolan 19:13.8 2

2 5 331 Jordyn Jaglinski 20:24.1 5

3 14 330 Baylee Hartjes 21:15.4 14

4 34 333 Brooklyn Schoenick 21:55.0 33

5 48 328 Grace Dolan 22:50.6 46

6 58 332 Amber Schoenick 23:41.9 55

7 67 335 Aislinn Dolan 24:23.9 64

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points

01:46:42Team Time

1 8 913 Lexi Remiker 20:32.7 8

2 16 910 Liz den Daas 21:18.5 16

3 25 907 Raelyn Bartels 21:33.8 24

4 26 908 Sotera Boado 21:35.6 25

5 30 909 Ava Bogen 21:40.7 29

6 31 911 Hannah Dohnal 21:41.6 30

7 39 917 Nicole Chase 22:04.7 38

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:47:28Team Time

1 12 291 Ava Helmbrecht 20:52.5 12

2 18 293 Lily Kramer 21:25.4 17

3 24 295 Lauren Podlasek 21:31.7 23

4 29 296 Sophia Scherwinski 21:38.9 28

5 35 292 Kate Kleist 21:58.6 34

6 36 294 KATHERINE MATHEUS 21:59.8 35

7 37 290 Sophia Busch 22:03.6 36

8 41 289 Adeline Brzozowski 22:05.1 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie West

Team Points

01:48:48Team Time

1 11 901 JoJo Knauss 20:51.3 11

2 21 899 Sophie Erickson 21:29.1 20

3 22 900 Grace Kline 21:31.2 21

4 33 902 Ali McCaughtry 21:47.8 32

5 52 898 Allison Bodnar 23:07.4 50

Team name:
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:48:19Team Time

1 9 12 Elexa Marciniak 20:42.5 9

2 20 16 Celia Sinz 21:28.7 19

3 28 14 Leah Ottosen 21:36.3 27

4 38 11 Ashley Danielson 22:04.1 37

5 45 13 Victoria Myers 22:26.9 43

6 47 10 Claire Chellevold 22:39.3 45

7 49 15 Madylin Phelps 22:55.9 47

8 55 17 Zoe Swanson 23:20.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 153 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:50:25Team Time

1 6 78 Kate Schaeffer 20:26.9 6

2 15 73 Allison Jahns 21:16.1 15

3 23 79 Mason Schuld 21:31.6 22

4 53 80 Dana Tritz 23:18.5 51

5 62 74 Maggie Kozlowski 23:51.4 59

6 63 76 Isabelle Rasmussen 24:02.8 60

7 77 77 Emma Rokus 25:10.0 74

8 83 75 Sydney Maurer 26:01.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 200 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:52:24Team Time

1 10 629 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:46.9 10

2 42 626 Michaela Dick 22:08.6 40

3 50 627 Lauryn Katzenberger 23:01.0 48

4 51 625 Kassidy Christopher 23:01.1 49

5 56 628 Ava Raab 23:25.6 53

6 59 630 Carolina Sullenger 23:45.5 56

7 68 631 Lily Truskowski 24:24.9 65

Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:53:15Team Time

1 1 440 Sara Mlodik 18:10.3 1

2 4 442 Maria Selting 20:16.1 4

3 69 438 Lauren Bouffleur 24:33.0 66

4 73 441 Haileyanna Schober 24:42.8 70

5 80 443 Krista Via 25:31.6 77

6 93 437 Violet Abt 28:37.5 88

7 98 439 Cecelia Hoffman 30:14.5 93

September 10, 2022 2 of 4Page



Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:53:15Team Time

Team name:
Team result: 258 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:56:27Team Time

1 43 978 Ashley Bass 22:17.3 41

2 46 984 Hailey Valiska 22:33.4 44

3 57 982 Maddie Murphy 23:38.9 54

4 60 979 Margaret Bennett 23:48.1 57

5 65 983 Audrie Schmitt 24:08.6 62

6 66 980 Ellerie Cover 24:20.0 63

7 74 981 Ella Kasper 24:44.8 71

Team name:
Team result: 274 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

01:58:38Team Time

1 3 742 Sophia Bablitch 19:49.1 3

2 61 747 Sydney Trzebiatowski 23:49.1 58

3 64 746 Isabelle Trzebiatowski 24:05.2 61

4 75 743 Hailey Kostuch 24:48.3 72

5 84 748 Jorja Zywicki 26:05.4 80

6 91 745 Gloria Printz 28:09.4 86

7 92 744 Erica Mansavage 28:10.5 87

Team name:
Team result: 343 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:03:42Team Time

1 54 457 Gretchen Brewster 23:19.9 52

2 70 459 Sam Schmidt 24:33.2 67

3 76 458 Ella Morse 25:03.9 73

4 78 461 Brooklyn Schwoerer 25:17.3 75

5 79 463 Kira Slack 25:26.8 76

6 81 464 Rebecca Werner 25:35.4 78

Team name:
Team result: 387 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

02:08:26Team Time

1 71 106 Alanna Rogers 24:33.2 68

2 72 105 Breannon Herdt 24:36.1 69

3 86 107 Danielle Schielke 26:11.5 82

4 87 104 Madison Crossman 26:25.1 83

5 90 102 Olivia Bares 26:39.5 85

6 97 103 Irene Blennert 30:04.3 92

Team name:
Team result: 423 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

02:17:08Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 423 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia 

Team Points

02:17:08Team Time

1 82 541 Grace Betker 25:46.3 79

2 85 545 Chloe Timdal 26:07.7 81

3 89 546 Paige Timdal 26:37.5 84

4 94 543 Kelly Jones 29:17.6 89

5 95 542 Abby Isermann 29:18.0 90

6 96 544 Ruby Koch 30:01.8 91

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 17 227 Molly Johnson 21:23.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

Team Time

1 88 364 Hope Schulte 26:35.7 <5
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Team Results

Team type: JV Boys
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 15 41

2 Oconomowoc 50 6

3 Sun Prairie West 109 11

4 Appleton North 142 19

5 Wausau West 172 11

6 D. C. Everest 176 9

7 Wausau East 189 9

8 Wisconsin Rapids 202 6

9 Merrill 206 7

10 Marshfield 229 5

Adams-Friendship 3

Auburndale 2

Pacelli 2

Rosholt 2
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

1 804 Samuel Totzke 00:17:47.0Stevens Point 5:44 min/m1 112
2 779 Ty Hojnacki 00:18:07.0Stevens Point 5:50 min/m2 211
3 788 Sam Manthey 00:18:12.5Stevens Point 5:52 min/m3 310
4 794 Caden O'Connell 00:18:15.5Stevens Point 5:53 min/m4 411
5 777 Zach Hinchcliffe 00:18:27.2Stevens Point 5:57 min/m5 59
6 786 Jonathan Lang 00:18:29.3Stevens Point 5:57 min/m6 610
7 785 Dash Kvatek 00:18:30.7Stevens Point 5:58 min/m7 79
8 692 Cody Fredrick 00:18:34.2Oconomowoc 5:59 min/m1 812
9 691 Harrison Cull 00:18:39.1Oconomowoc 6:01 min/m2 912

10 800 Anton Scott 00:18:40.5Stevens Point 6:01 min/m8 >712
11 695 Owen Sayles 00:18:46.8Oconomowoc 6:03 min/m3 109
12 694 Mason Paar 00:18:51.3Oconomowoc 6:04 min/m4 1111
13 772 Michael Friese 00:18:52.9Stevens Point 6:05 min/m9 >712
14 806 Griffin Wierzba 00:18:58.5Stevens Point 6:07 min/m10 >711
15 782 Andrew Ketchum 00:19:09.5Stevens Point 6:10 min/m11 >712
16 768 Isaac Castleberg 00:19:09.9Stevens Point 6:10 min/m12 >710
17 802 Jerrin Suehs 00:19:18.0Stevens Point 6:13 min/m13 >710
18 797 Ian Roloff 00:19:18.0Stevens Point 6:13 min/m14 >710
19 774 Frank Hagen 00:19:20.2Stevens Point 6:14 min/m15 >711
20 776 Carter Higgins 00:19:20.8Stevens Point 6:14 min/m16 >710
21 781 Suresh Keefe 00:19:29.4Stevens Point 6:17 min/m17 >712
22 766 Nathan Busch 00:19:30.6Stevens Point 6:17 min/m18 >711
23 693 Jackson Meissner 00:19:36.1Oconomowoc 6:19 min/m5 1212
24 690 Evan Abts 00:19:38.1Oconomowoc 6:20 min/m6 1311
25 278 Teddy Koelling 00:19:38.2Appleton North 6:20 min/m1 1410
26 767 Karsen Bushman 00:19:39.0Stevens Point 6:20 min/m19 >79
27 796 Jamie Reeve 00:19:41.2Stevens Point 6:21 min/m20 >711
28 784 Zach Kolodziej 00:19:46.7Stevens Point 6:22 min/m21 >712
29 887 Ethan Frank 00:19:51.6Sun Prairie West 6:24 min/m1 1510
30 783 Holden Knade-Stingle 00:19:54.8Stevens Point 6:25 min/m22 >711
31 101 Ian Schuetze 00:19:59.2Merrill 6:26 min/m1 1612
32 764 Drew Bohlman 00:20:00.5Stevens Point 6:27 min/m23 >711
33 769 Brock Chandonais 00:20:03.6Stevens Point 6:28 min/m24 >712
34 805 Ben Troyer 00:20:07.6Stevens Point 6:29 min/m25 >79
35 801 Carson Slowinski 00:20:10.7Stevens Point 6:30 min/m26 >79
36 886 Luke Ebersole 00:20:13.4Sun Prairie West 6:31 min/m2 179
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

37 798 Adam Rust 00:20:15.2Stevens Point 6:32 min/m27 >712
38 808 Tyce Xiong 00:20:17.6Stevens Point 6:32 min/m28 >710
39 895 Joevoneey Song 00:20:28.6Sun Prairie West 6:36 min/m3 1812
40 7 Breton Wayde 00:20:37.3Wausau West 6:39 min/m1 1911
41 770 Collin Chiapuzio 00:20:39.1Stevens Point 6:39 min/m29 >711
42 9 Will Zastrow 00:20:41.2Wausau West 6:40 min/m2 209
43 791 Kaden Moreau 00:20:41.4Stevens Point 6:40 min/m30 >710
44 69 Erik Michaelson 00:20:44.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:41 min/m1 219
45 222 Cole Orlowski 00:20:44.2Adams-Friendship 6:41 min/m1 <510
46 427 Adam Gage 00:20:44.5D. C. Everest 6:41 min/m1 2211
47 435 Christian Simonsen 00:20:55.0D. C. Everest 6:44 min/m2 2310
48 780 Jerome Kawleski 00:20:55.5Stevens Point 6:45 min/m31 >711
49 891 Michael Mezei 00:20:58.3Sun Prairie West 6:45 min/m4 2411
50 436 Chris Zamzow 00:20:59.1D. C. Everest 6:46 min/m3 2511
51 971 Graham Faulkner 00:21:07.0Wausau East 6:48 min/m1 2612
52 803 Nick Thompson 00:21:07.2Stevens Point 6:48 min/m32 >79
53 763 Will Bevers 00:21:09.0Stevens Point 6:49 min/m33 >711
54 68 Logan Maciejewski 00:21:09.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:49 min/m2 2712
55 620 Lincoln Berger 00:21:10.8Marshfield 6:49 min/m1 289
56 224 Andrew Vandergalien 00:21:12.0Adams-Friendship 6:50 min/m2 <511
57 622 Hayden Rice 00:21:18.1Marshfield 6:52 min/m2 2911
58 792 Caleb Mroczenski 00:21:19.5Stevens Point 6:52 min/m34 >711
59 809 Carson Yenter 00:21:23.4Stevens Point 6:54 min/m35 >711
60 272 Jeremy Clark 00:21:25.5Appleton North 6:54 min/m2 309
61 273 Sebastian Echeverria 00:21:30.2Appleton North 6:56 min/m3 3110
62 775 Oliver Hagen 00:21:34.0Stevens Point 6:57 min/m36 >710
63 975 Ben Monarski 00:21:37.8Wausau East 6:58 min/m2 3212
64 89 Vlad Plyaka 00:21:39.9Appleton North 6:59 min/m4 33
65 285 Aiden Sanders 00:21:42.2Appleton North 7:00 min/m5 349
66 765 Oliver Bradley 00:21:43.6Stevens Point 7:00 min/m37 >711
67 888 Sanjay Jagadeesh 00:21:45.9Sun Prairie West 7:01 min/m5 359
68 894 Donovan Seidl 00:21:49.9Sun Prairie West 7:02 min/m6 3610
69 793 Mason Nordin 00:22:09.5Stevens Point 7:08 min/m38 >79
70 2 Nate Pease 00:22:14.6Wausau West 7:10 min/m3 3711
71 99 Caleb Norton 00:22:16.6Merrill 7:11 min/m2 3812
72 277 Oliver Hestres 00:22:17.8Appleton North 7:11 min/m6 3911
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

73 67 Josh Bush 00:22:18.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:11 min/m3 4010
74 275 Samuel Hahnke 00:22:21.7Appleton North 7:12 min/m7 419
75 968 Jacob Anderson 00:22:26.1Wausau East 7:14 min/m3 4212
76 998 Peyton Fuller 00:22:28.7Wausau West 7:15 min/m4 439
77 974 Noorullah Matie 00:22:35.0Wausau East 7:17 min/m4 4410
78 284 Jacob Quella 00:22:44.2Appleton North 7:20 min/m8 >79
79 973 Christian Krezine 00:22:44.5Wausau East 7:20 min/m5 459
80 704 Nick Grywacz 00:22:48.1Pacelli 7:21 min/m1 <511
81 972 Oliver Hornby 00:22:50.0Wausau East 7:21 min/m6 469
82 623 Ean Sautebin 00:22:51.0Marshfield 7:22 min/m3 4710
83 95 Brady Eggerbrecht 00:22:52.4Merrill 7:22 min/m3 489
84 96 Logan Knospe 00:23:03.2Merrill 7:26 min/m4 4912
85 969 Nils Belmas 00:23:07.4Wausau East 7:27 min/m7 5010
86 889 Maverick Johnson 00:23:10.2Sun Prairie West 7:28 min/m7 519
87 425 Arik Bauer 00:23:11.5D. C. Everest 7:28 min/m4 5211
88 279 Thomas Kramer 00:23:12.5Appleton North 7:29 min/m9 >712
89 4 Wyatt Spromberg 00:23:19.4Wausau West 7:31 min/m5 539
90 705 Nathaniel Haemmerle 00:23:19.8Pacelli 7:31 min/m2 <59
91 428 Sam Graff 00:23:22.1D. C. Everest 7:32 min/m5 5412
92 362 Brody Braunsky 00:23:24.7Auburndale 7:33 min/m1 <59
93 363 Gannon Sweeney 00:23:25.3Auburndale 7:33 min/m2 <59
94 226 Rowen VanderGalien 00:23:27.8Adams-Friendship 7:34 min/m3 <59
95 282 Esteban Medina 00:23:37.5Appleton North 7:37 min/m10 >710
96 274 Cameron Gabbey 00:23:39.4Appleton North 7:37 min/m11 >710
97 778 Conner Hoffman 00:23:42.6Stevens Point 7:38 min/m39 >710
98 94 Anton Countryman 00:23:42.8Merrill 7:38 min/m5 5510
99 762 Logan Baird 00:23:45.5Stevens Point 7:39 min/m40 >711

100 66 Ethan Blaser 00:23:46.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:40 min/m4 569
101 432 Christian Lee 00:23:55.4D. C. Everest 7:43 min/m6 5712
102 71 Johnathon Pyburn 00:24:03.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:45 min/m5 5810
103 741 Ethan Mansavage 00:24:04.8Rosholt 7:46 min/m1 <59
104 624 Benjamin Willes 00:24:05.6Marshfield 7:46 min/m4 599
105 281 Joseph Martino 00:24:10.8Appleton North 7:48 min/m12 >712
106 286 Kyle Schaefer 00:24:12.0Appleton North 7:48 min/m13 >79
107 433 Kolby Pesanka 00:24:15.7D. C. Everest 7:49 min/m7 6010
108 977 Isaac Tomaszeski 00:24:28.7Wausau East 7:53 min/m8 >79
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Male

109 97 Treg Knospe 00:24:29.3Merrill 7:53 min/m6 619
110 795 Ethan O'Connell 00:24:29.7Stevens Point 7:54 min/m41 >79
111 897 Mark Vitale 00:24:29.7Sun Prairie West 7:54 min/m8 >79
112 8 Oliver Willson 00:24:34.0Wausau West 7:55 min/m6 6210
113 271 Mason Bernhardt 00:24:39.1Appleton North 7:57 min/m14 >79
114 1 River Koy 00:24:47.2Wausau West 7:59 min/m7 6310
115 885 Cailen Bertrang 00:24:56.7Sun Prairie West 8:02 min/m9 >711
116 270 Brian Bernal Cruz 00:25:09.1Appleton North 8:06 min/m15 >711
117 999 Jacob Hahn 00:25:12.2Wausau West 8:07 min/m8 >711
118 72 Austin Swanson 00:25:20.2Wisconsin Rapids 8:10 min/m6 6410
119 98 Jonathon Myszka 00:25:36.8Merrill 8:15 min/m7 6510
120 976 Fernando Simon 00:26:18.0Wausau East 8:29 min/m9 >79
121 287 Adam Thon 00:26:38.1Appleton North 8:35 min/m16 >712
122 283 Gavin Meitner 00:26:50.5Appleton North 8:39 min/m17 >712
123 1000 Nate Hahn 00:26:58.4Wausau West 8:42 min/m9 >79
124 5 Harrison Stanton 00:27:22.2Wausau West 8:49 min/m10 >710
125 280 Jacob Martino 00:27:49.5Appleton North 8:58 min/m18 >710
126 621 Cash Hasenbank 00:27:54.5Marshfield 9:00 min/m5 6610
127 893 Jack Noack 00:28:41.5Sun Prairie West 9:15 min/m10 >711
128 430 Julien Herrington 00:29:05.0D. C. Everest 9:22 min/m8 >79
129 6 Wyatt Steele 00:30:14.8Wausau West 9:45 min/m11 >710
130 740 Charlie Lorbeckie 00:31:44.1Rosholt 10:14 min/m2 <512
131 429 Andrew Hanson 00:33:26.2D. C. Everest 10:47 min/m9 >79
132 288 Hanish Vunnam 00:34:18.6Appleton North 11:04 min/m19 >79
133 896 Chue Neng Thao 00:34:49.5Sun Prairie West 11:14 min/m11 >79
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2022 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:30:50Team Time

1 1 804 Samuel Totzke 17:47.0 1

2 2 779 Ty Hojnacki 18:07.0 2

3 3 788 Sam Manthey 18:12.5 3

4 4 794 Caden O'Connell 18:15.5 4

5 5 777 Zach Hinchcliffe 18:27.2 5

6 6 786 Jonathan Lang 18:29.3 6

7 7 785 Dash Kvatek 18:30.7 7

8 10 800 Anton Scott 18:40.5 >7

9 13 772 Michael Friese 18:52.9 >7

10 14 806 Griffin Wierzba 18:58.5 >7

11 15 782 Andrew Ketchum 19:09.5 >7

12 16 768 Isaac Castleberg 19:09.9 >7

13 17 802 Jerrin Suehs 19:18.0 >7

14 18 797 Ian Roloff 19:18.0 >7

15 19 774 Frank Hagen 19:20.2 >7

16 20 776 Carter Higgins 19:20.8 >7

17 21 781 Suresh Keefe 19:29.4 >7

18 22 766 Nathan Busch 19:30.6 >7

19 26 767 Karsen Bushman 19:39.0 >7

20 27 796 Jamie Reeve 19:41.2 >7

21 28 784 Zach Kolodziej 19:46.7 >7

22 30 783 Holden Knade-Stingle 19:54.8 >7

23 32 764 Drew Bohlman 20:00.5 >7

24 33 769 Brock Chandonais 20:03.6 >7

25 34 805 Ben Troyer 20:07.6 >7

26 35 801 Carson Slowinski 20:10.7 >7

27 37 798 Adam Rust 20:15.2 >7

28 38 808 Tyce Xiong 20:17.6 >7

29 41 770 Collin Chiapuzio 20:39.1 >7

30 43 791 Kaden Moreau 20:41.4 >7

31 48 780 Jerome Kawleski 20:55.5 >7

32 52 803 Nick Thompson 21:07.2 >7

33 53 763 Will Bevers 21:09.0 >7

34 58 792 Caleb Mroczenski 21:19.5 >7

35 59 809 Carson Yenter 21:23.4 >7

36 62 775 Oliver Hagen 21:34.0 >7

37 66 765 Oliver Bradley 21:43.6 >7

38 69 793 Mason Nordin 22:09.5 >7

39 97 778 Conner Hoffman 23:42.6 >7

40 99 762 Logan Baird 23:45.5 >7

41 110 795 Ethan O'Connell 24:29.7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oconomowoc 

Team Points

01:34:28Team Time

1 8 692 Cody Fredrick 18:34.2 8

2 9 691 Harrison Cull 18:39.1 9

3 11 695 Owen Sayles 18:46.8 10

4 12 694 Mason Paar 18:51.3 11

5 23 693 Jackson Meissner 19:36.1 12

6 24 690 Evan Abts 19:38.1 13

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie West

Team Points

01:43:19Team Time

1 29 887 Ethan Frank 19:51.6 15

2 36 886 Luke Ebersole 20:13.4 17

3 39 895 Joevoneey Song 20:28.6 18

4 49 891 Michael Mezei 20:58.3 24

5 67 888 Sanjay Jagadeesh 21:45.9 35

6 68 894 Donovan Seidl 21:49.9 36

7 86 889 Maverick Johnson 23:10.2 51

8 111 897 Mark Vitale 24:29.7 >7

9 115 885 Cailen Bertrang 24:56.7 >7

10 127 893 Jack Noack 28:41.5 >7

11 133 896 Chue Neng Thao 34:49.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

01:45:57Team Time

1 25 278 Teddy Koelling 19:38.2 14

2 60 272 Jeremy Clark 21:25.5 30

3 61 273 Sebastian Echeverria 21:30.2 31

4 64 89 Vlad Plyaka 21:39.9 33

5 65 285 Aiden Sanders 21:42.2 34

6 72 277 Oliver Hestres 22:17.8 39

7 74 275 Samuel Hahnke 22:21.7 41

8 78 284 Jacob Quella 22:44.2 >7

9 88 279 Thomas Kramer 23:12.5 >7

10 95 282 Esteban Medina 23:37.5 >7

11 96 274 Cameron Gabbey 23:39.4 >7

12 105 281 Joseph Martino 24:10.8 >7

13 106 286 Kyle Schaefer 24:12.0 >7

14 113 271 Mason Bernhardt 24:39.1 >7

15 116 270 Brian Bernal Cruz 25:09.1 >7

16 121 287 Adam Thon 26:38.1 >7

17 122 283 Gavin Meitner 26:50.5 >7

18 125 280 Jacob Martino 27:49.5 >7

19 132 288 Hanish Vunnam 34:18.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:49:22Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:49:22Team Time

1 40 7 Breton Wayde 20:37.3 19

2 42 9 Will Zastrow 20:41.2 20

3 70 2 Nate Pease 22:14.6 37

4 76 998 Peyton Fuller 22:28.7 43

5 89 4 Wyatt Spromberg 23:19.4 53

6 112 8 Oliver Willson 24:34.0 62

7 114 1 River Koy 24:47.2 63

8 117 999 Jacob Hahn 25:12.2 >7

9 123 1000 Nate Hahn 26:58.4 >7

10 124 5 Harrison Stanton 27:22.2 >7

11 129 6 Wyatt Steele 30:14.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 176 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

01:49:13Team Time

1 46 427 Adam Gage 20:44.5 22

2 47 435 Christian Simonsen 20:55.0 23

3 50 436 Chris Zamzow 20:59.1 25

4 87 425 Arik Bauer 23:11.5 52

5 91 428 Sam Graff 23:22.1 54

6 101 432 Christian Lee 23:55.4 57

7 107 433 Kolby Pesanka 24:15.7 60

8 128 430 Julien Herrington 29:05.0 >7

9 131 429 Andrew Hanson 33:26.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

01:50:31Team Time

1 51 971 Graham Faulkner 21:07.0 26

2 63 975 Ben Monarski 21:37.8 32

3 75 968 Jacob Anderson 22:26.1 42

4 77 974 Noorullah Matie 22:35.0 44

5 79 973 Christian Krezine 22:44.5 45

6 81 972 Oliver Hornby 22:50.0 46

7 85 969 Nils Belmas 23:07.4 50

8 108 977 Isaac Tomaszeski 24:28.7 >7

9 120 976 Fernando Simon 26:18.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

01:52:02Team Time

1 44 69 Erik Michaelson 20:44.0 21

2 54 68 Logan Maciejewski 21:09.0 27

3 73 67 Josh Bush 22:18.6 40

4 100 66 Ethan Blaser 23:46.7 56

5 102 71 Johnathon Pyburn 24:03.1 58

6 118 72 Austin Swanson 25:20.2 64

Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

01:51:55Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

01:51:55Team Time

1 31 101 Ian Schuetze 19:59.2 16

2 71 99 Caleb Norton 22:16.6 38

3 83 95 Brady Eggerbrecht 22:52.4 48

4 84 96 Logan Knospe 23:03.2 49

5 98 94 Anton Countryman 23:42.8 55

6 109 97 Treg Knospe 24:29.3 61

7 119 98 Jonathon Myszka 25:36.8 65

Team name:
Team result: 229 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:57:21Team Time

1 55 620 Lincoln Berger 21:10.8 28

2 57 622 Hayden Rice 21:18.1 29

3 82 623 Ean Sautebin 22:51.0 47

4 104 624 Benjamin Willes 24:05.6 59

5 126 621 Cash Hasenbank 27:54.5 66

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 45 222 Cole Orlowski 20:44.2 <5

2 56 224 Andrew Vandergalien 21:12.0 <5

3 94 226 Rowen VanderGalien 23:27.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

Team Time

1 92 362 Brody Braunsky 23:24.7 <5

2 93 363 Gannon Sweeney 23:25.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

Team Time

1 80 704 Nick Grywacz 22:48.1 <5

2 90 705 Nathaniel Haemmerle 23:19.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points

Team Time

1 103 741 Ethan Mansavage 24:04.8 <5

2 130 740 Charlie Lorbeckie 31:44.1 <5
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 27 15

2 Verona Area 36 17

3 Wausau West 82 12

4 Appleton North 98 20

5 Marshfield 146 12

6 Assumption 185 5

7 Wisconsin Rapids 209 7

8 D. C. Everest 249 5

9 Edgar 255 7

Adams-Friendship 2

Merrill 2

Pacelli 2

Sun Prairie West 4

Wausau East 3
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

1 821 Edith Franzen 00:21:29.8Stevens Point 6:56 min/m1 111
2 925 Lizzy Mueller 00:21:44.6Verona Area 7:00 min/m1 210
3 823 Lorena Hill 00:21:54.3Stevens Point 7:03 min/m2 39
4 820 Anora Enders 00:22:30.9Stevens Point 7:15 min/m3 411
5 912 Sophie Petta 00:22:37.4Verona Area 7:17 min/m2 511
6 298 Francesca Augelli 00:22:39.9Appleton North 7:18 min/m1 612
7 922 Kayla Lewis 00:22:42.5Verona Area 7:19 min/m3 712
8 915 Ava Beggs 00:22:50.2Verona Area 7:22 min/m4 810
9 825 Lauren Johnson 00:23:01.1Stevens Point 7:25 min/m4 99

10 829 Reese Przekurat 00:23:04.0Stevens Point 7:26 min/m5 109
11 824 Grace Isherwood 00:23:12.7Stevens Point 7:29 min/m6 119
12 311 Megan Mladucky 00:23:18.0Appleton North 7:30 min/m2 1212
13 26 Lily Nordin 00:23:35.5Wausau West 7:36 min/m1 1311
14 931 Maya Witkowski 00:23:37.8Verona Area 7:37 min/m5 1410
15 30 Rose Selle 00:23:44.2Wausau West 7:39 min/m2 1511
16 18 Adah Boyd 00:23:45.3Wausau West 7:39 min/m3 1612
17 31 Sophie Sinz 00:23:49.7Wausau West 7:41 min/m4 1712
18 334 Isabel Braaten 00:23:50.3Assumption 7:41 min/m1 189
19 927 Mia Nielsen 00:23:50.9Verona Area 7:41 min/m6 1910
20 313 Kelynn Ott 00:23:54.1Appleton North 7:42 min/m3 2012
21 21 Lauren Edwards 00:23:54.3Wausau West 7:42 min/m5 2111
22 924 Sarah Motelet 00:23:56.2Verona Area 7:43 min/m7 229
23 826 Taslima Keefe 00:24:01.8Stevens Point 7:45 min/m7 2312
24 832 Addisyn Tauferner 00:24:11.8Stevens Point 7:48 min/m8 >711
25 24 Zoe Hoff 00:24:11.8Wausau West 7:48 min/m6 249
26 921 Emma Larson 00:24:22.0Verona Area 7:51 min/m8 >79
27 818 Sophia Bluma 00:24:28.5Stevens Point 7:53 min/m9 >79
28 314 Kendra Paustian 00:24:31.6Appleton North 7:54 min/m4 2511
29 643 Keara Ronning 00:24:32.3Marshfield 7:54 min/m1 2611
30 926 Nadia Mueller 00:24:33.6Verona Area 7:55 min/m9 >79
31 23 Madeline Hahn 00:24:47.6Wausau West 7:59 min/m7 2711
32 642 Serenity Paisley 00:24:52.8Marshfield 8:01 min/m2 2811
33 28 Lauren Pyevich 00:24:53.8Wausau West 8:01 min/m8 >711
34 904 Emily Ford 00:24:56.3Sun Prairie West 8:02 min/m1 <59
35 636 Natalie Hebbring 00:24:59.1Marshfield 8:03 min/m3 2910
36 339 Maddie Meinel 00:25:01.3Assumption 8:04 min/m2 3012
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

37 641 Miriam McKee 00:25:11.3Marshfield 8:07 min/m4 319
38 20 Sheila Danielson 00:25:18.4Wausau West 8:09 min/m9 >79
39 644 Brooke Sternweis 00:25:32.3Marshfield 8:14 min/m5 3211
40 986 Hailey Bass 00:25:33.3Wausau East 8:14 min/m1 <59
41 834 Ava Weinkauf 00:25:34.7Stevens Point 8:15 min/m10 >711
42 903 Aubrey Erickson 00:25:34.9Sun Prairie West 8:15 min/m2 <510
43 633 Emmalynn Clements 00:25:35.1Marshfield 8:15 min/m6 339
44 819 Samantha Paulbrach 00:25:35.9Stevens Point 8:15 min/m11 >711
45 634 Sammy Halle 00:25:39.1Marshfield 8:16 min/m7 3411
46 27 Christiana Nordstrom 00:25:52.3Wausau West 8:20 min/m10 >79
47 306 Allison Hietpas 00:25:54.3Appleton North 8:21 min/m5 3510
48 319 Margaret Thomas 00:25:56.3Appleton North 8:22 min/m6 369
49 232 Lucy LittleSoldier 00:25:56.9Adams-Friendship 8:22 min/m1 <511
50 632 Abby Adler 00:25:59.4Marshfield 8:23 min/m8 >712
51 929 Kate Rawlins 00:26:02.2Verona Area 8:23 min/m10 >710
52 297 Marjorie Ahrens 00:26:05.7Appleton North 8:25 min/m7 3712
53 305 Adeline Heiks 00:26:09.9Appleton North 8:26 min/m8 >79
54 318 Addison Tetting 00:26:14.3Appleton North 8:27 min/m9 >710
55 316 Nora Popp 00:26:20.9Appleton North 8:29 min/m10 >79
56 639 Taiya Lang 00:26:25.3Marshfield 8:31 min/m9 >710
57 447 Ashlyn Loomans 00:26:25.6D. C. Everest 8:31 min/m1 389
58 928 Katelyn Premo 00:26:36.1Verona Area 8:34 min/m11 >79
59 906 Abigail Wells 00:26:58.2Sun Prairie West 8:42 min/m3 <59
60 301 Maria Ganser 00:27:00.1Appleton North 8:42 min/m11 >79
61 19 Layla Boyd 00:27:03.1Wausau West 8:43 min/m11 >710
62 87 Madison Pyburn 00:27:04.2Wisconsin Rapids 8:43 min/m1 3911
63 233 Jordan Lochner 00:27:14.7Adams-Friendship 8:47 min/m2 <59
64 83 Jordyn Coder 00:27:15.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:47 min/m2 4010
65 637 Ellie Jensen 00:27:18.8Marshfield 8:48 min/m10 >712
66 920 Lanee Joe 00:27:23.2Verona Area 8:50 min/m12 >79
67 638 Natalie Kanitz 00:27:23.2Marshfield 8:50 min/m11 >710
68 914 Micah Bartels 00:27:26.9Verona Area 8:51 min/m13 >710
69 835 Vienne Weinkauf 00:27:36.8Stevens Point 8:54 min/m12 >711
70 930 Tia Traino 00:27:39.6Verona Area 8:55 min/m14 >710
71 985 Rowan Ballard 00:27:47.8Wausau East 8:58 min/m2 <59
72 338 Ella Lerch 00:27:53.1Assumption 8:59 min/m3 4110
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

73 86 Sarah Panzer 00:27:56.7Wisconsin Rapids 9:00 min/m3 4211
74 315 Ava Peterson 00:27:56.9Appleton North 9:00 min/m12 >712
75 308 Annika Klaeser 00:28:03.6Appleton North 9:03 min/m13 >712
76 84 Sophie Feidt 00:28:05.8Wisconsin Rapids 9:03 min/m4 4310
77 309 Vanessa Klaeser 00:28:08.9Appleton North 9:04 min/m14 >79
78 989 Lucy Wright 00:28:15.1Wausau East 9:06 min/m3 <512
79 905 Riley Raether 00:28:28.2Sun Prairie West 9:11 min/m4 <59
80 465 Aubrey Behling 00:28:33.3Edgar 9:12 min/m1 4410
81 707 Ava Lemenczyk 00:28:33.5Pacelli 9:12 min/m1 <59
82 81 Isabelle Brockman 00:28:37.9Wisconsin Rapids 9:14 min/m5 4510
83 341 Lydia Smits 00:28:46.8Assumption 9:17 min/m4 4611
84 85 Adelena Hartjes 00:29:02.7Wisconsin Rapids 9:22 min/m6 479
85 919 Mara Hinzman 00:29:05.1Verona Area 9:22 min/m15 >711
86 467 Amelia Gajewski 00:29:05.8Edgar 9:23 min/m2 4811
87 916 Ruby Bellin 00:29:05.8Verona Area 9:23 min/m16 >710
88 446 Ava Graff 00:29:10.2D. C. Everest 9:24 min/m2 4910
89 340 Morgan Reichl 00:29:12.1Assumption 9:25 min/m5 5012
90 449 Madisyn Paradowski 00:29:13.1D. C. Everest 9:25 min/m3 5112
91 299 Josie Baer 00:29:18.4Appleton North 9:27 min/m15 >79
92 112 Gracie Vanvuren 00:29:20.8Merrill 9:28 min/m1 <59
93 448 Lindsey Moses 00:29:21.2D. C. Everest 9:28 min/m4 5211
94 830 Jackie Rangel 00:29:24.9Stevens Point 9:29 min/m13 >711
95 300 Paige Brokl 00:29:35.5Appleton North 9:32 min/m16 >710
96 918 Jena Greengus 00:29:41.8Verona Area 9:34 min/m17 >711
97 303 Ana Guttormsen 00:29:43.1Appleton North 9:35 min/m17 >712
98 466 Valerie Czech 00:29:44.2Edgar 9:35 min/m3 5311
99 470 Jessica Mucha 00:29:51.5Edgar 9:37 min/m4 5412

100 312 Alexia Nagy 00:29:59.4Appleton North 9:40 min/m18 >712
101 317 Tess Rhodamel 00:30:06.1Appleton North 9:42 min/m19 >712
102 645 Delaney Varsho 00:30:17.7Marshfield 9:46 min/m12 >710
103 88 Natalie Sparhawk 00:30:35.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:51 min/m7 5510
104 111 Robin Schmidt 00:30:56.2Merrill 9:58 min/m2 <59
105 706 Alyssa Ladick 00:31:30.9Pacelli 10:09 min/m2 <59
106 472 Rachel Schneider 00:31:51.4Edgar 10:16 min/m5 5612
107 833 Emma Turner 00:31:58.6Stevens Point 10:18 min/m14 >711
108 304 Anna Hagen 00:32:13.1Appleton North 10:23 min/m20 >79
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 10, 2022

Female

109 22 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 00:32:29.3Wausau West 10:28 min/m12 >711
110 471 Kendra Mucha 00:32:31.6Edgar 10:29 min/m6 5710
111 473 Erica Socha 00:33:56.6Edgar 10:56 min/m7 5811
112 828 Olivia McQuillin 00:35:07.2Stevens Point 11:19 min/m15 >79
113 444 Eva Baltzell 00:37:14.9D. C. Everest 12:00 min/m5 5912
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SPASH Panther Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 10, 2022 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point 

Team Points

01:52:01Team Time

1 1 821 Edith Franzen 21:29.8 1

2 3 823 Lorena Hill 21:54.3 3

3 4 820 Anora Enders 22:30.9 4

4 9 825 Lauren Johnson 23:01.1 9

5 10 829 Reese Przekurat 23:04.0 10

6 11 824 Grace Isherwood 23:12.7 11

7 23 826 Taslima Keefe 24:01.8 23

8 24 832 Addisyn Tauferner 24:11.8 >7

9 27 818 Sophia Bluma 24:28.5 >7

10 41 834 Ava Weinkauf 25:34.7 >7

11 44 819 Samantha Paulbrach 25:35.9 >7

12 69 835 Vienne Weinkauf 27:36.8 >7

13 94 830 Jackie Rangel 29:24.9 >7

14 107 833 Emma Turner 31:58.6 >7

15 112 828 Olivia McQuillin 35:07.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona Area

Team Points

01:53:33Team Time

1 2 925 Lizzy Mueller 21:44.6 2

2 5 912 Sophie Petta 22:37.4 5

3 7 922 Kayla Lewis 22:42.5 7

4 8 915 Ava Beggs 22:50.2 8

5 14 931 Maya Witkowski 23:37.8 14

6 19 927 Mia Nielsen 23:50.9 19

7 22 924 Sarah Motelet 23:56.2 22

8 26 921 Emma Larson 24:22.0 >7

9 30 926 Nadia Mueller 24:33.6 >7

10 51 929 Kate Rawlins 26:02.2 >7

11 58 928 Katelyn Premo 26:36.1 >7

12 66 920 Lanee Joe 27:23.2 >7

13 68 914 Micah Bartels 27:26.9 >7

14 70 930 Tia Traino 27:39.6 >7

15 85 919 Mara Hinzman 29:05.1 >7

16 87 916 Ruby Bellin 29:05.8 >7

17 96 918 Jena Greengus 29:41.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:58:50Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West 

Team Points

01:58:50Team Time

1 13 26 Lily Nordin 23:35.5 13

2 15 30 Rose Selle 23:44.2 15

3 16 18 Adah Boyd 23:45.3 16

4 17 31 Sophie Sinz 23:49.7 17

5 21 21 Lauren Edwards 23:54.3 21

6 25 24 Zoe Hoff 24:11.8 24

7 31 23 Madeline Hahn 24:47.6 27

8 33 28 Lauren Pyevich 24:53.8 >7

9 38 20 Sheila Danielson 25:18.4 >7

10 46 27 Christiana Nordstrom 25:52.3 >7

11 61 19 Layla Boyd 27:03.1 >7

12 109 22 Carla Galicia-Quiroz 32:29.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North 

Team Points

02:00:19Team Time

1 6 298 Francesca Augelli 22:39.9 6

2 12 311 Megan Mladucky 23:18.0 12

3 20 313 Kelynn Ott 23:54.1 20

4 28 314 Kendra Paustian 24:31.6 25

5 47 306 Allison Hietpas 25:54.3 35

6 48 319 Margaret Thomas 25:56.3 36

7 52 297 Marjorie Ahrens 26:05.7 37

8 53 305 Adeline Heiks 26:09.9 >7

9 54 318 Addison Tetting 26:14.3 >7

10 55 316 Nora Popp 26:20.9 >7

11 60 301 Maria Ganser 27:00.1 >7

12 74 315 Ava Peterson 27:56.9 >7

13 75 308 Annika Klaeser 28:03.6 >7

14 77 309 Vanessa Klaeser 28:08.9 >7

15 91 299 Josie Baer 29:18.4 >7

16 95 300 Paige Brokl 29:35.5 >7

17 97 303 Ana Guttormsen 29:43.1 >7

18 100 312 Alexia Nagy 29:59.4 >7

19 101 317 Tess Rhodamel 30:06.1 >7

20 108 304 Anna Hagen 32:13.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

02:05:09Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

02:05:09Team Time

1 29 643 Keara Ronning 24:32.3 26

2 32 642 Serenity Paisley 24:52.8 28

3 35 636 Natalie Hebbring 24:59.1 29

4 37 641 Miriam McKee 25:11.3 31

5 39 644 Brooke Sternweis 25:32.3 32

6 43 633 Emmalynn Clements 25:35.1 33

7 45 634 Sammy Halle 25:39.1 34

8 50 632 Abby Adler 25:59.4 >7

9 56 639 Taiya Lang 26:25.3 >7

10 65 637 Ellie Jensen 27:18.8 >7

11 67 638 Natalie Kanitz 27:23.2 >7

12 102 645 Delaney Varsho 30:17.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 185 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points

02:14:44Team Time

1 18 334 Isabel Braaten 23:50.3 18

2 36 339 Maddie Meinel 25:01.3 30

3 72 338 Ella Lerch 27:53.1 41

4 83 341 Lydia Smits 28:46.8 46

5 89 340 Morgan Reichl 29:12.1 50

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:19:01Team Time

1 62 87 Madison Pyburn 27:04.2 39

2 64 83 Jordyn Coder 27:15.6 40

3 73 86 Sarah Panzer 27:56.7 42

4 76 84 Sophie Feidt 28:05.8 43

5 82 81 Isabelle Brockman 28:37.9 45

6 84 85 Adelena Hartjes 29:02.7 47

7 103 88 Natalie Sparhawk 30:35.1 55

Team name:
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D. C. Everest 

Team Points

02:31:26Team Time

1 57 447 Ashlyn Loomans 26:25.6 38

2 88 446 Ava Graff 29:10.2 49

3 90 449 Madisyn Paradowski 29:13.1 51

4 93 448 Lindsey Moses 29:21.2 52

5 113 444 Eva Baltzell 37:14.9 59

Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:29:07Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 255 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar 

Team Points

02:29:07Team Time

1 80 465 Aubrey Behling 28:33.3 44

2 86 467 Amelia Gajewski 29:05.8 48

3 98 466 Valerie Czech 29:44.2 53

4 99 470 Jessica Mucha 29:51.5 54

5 106 472 Rachel Schneider 31:51.4 56

6 110 471 Kendra Mucha 32:31.6 57

7 111 473 Erica Socha 33:56.6 58

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship 

Team Points

Team Time

1 49 232 Lucy LittleSoldier 25:56.9 <5

2 63 233 Jordan Lochner 27:14.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 92 112 Gracie Vanvuren 29:20.8 <5

2 104 111 Robin Schmidt 30:56.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

Team Time

1 81 707 Ava Lemenczyk 28:33.5 <5

2 105 706 Alyssa Ladick 31:30.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sun Prairie West

Team Points

Team Time

1 34 904 Emily Ford 24:56.3 <5

2 42 903 Aubrey Erickson 25:34.9 <5

3 59 906 Abigail Wells 26:58.2 <5

4 79 905 Riley Raether 28:28.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East 

Team Points

Team Time

1 40 986 Hailey Bass 25:33.3 <5

2 71 985 Rowan Ballard 27:47.8 <5

3 78 989 Lucy Wright 28:15.1 <5
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